
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1242
ANSWERED ON:23.07.2002
COMMITTEE TO STUDY WORKING CONDITIONS OF SCIENTISTS
MOHAN RAWALE

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have constituted a committee of experts to study the working conditions of the scientists in India and to provide necessary help and assistance to them; and

(b) if so, the time by which the said committee has been asked to submit its report?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY(SHRI BACHI SINGH RAWAT)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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